THE WORLD IN ONE COLLECTION
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Grey
Light Beige
Dove Blue

| Dark Blue

Orange
Pink
Red

| Vetro

' Turquoise
[ Graphite

" Anthracite
| Brown

' Black

Sand
Stone Grey

| Field Grey

White Porcelain
Raspberry
Aubergine
Olive

[ i.imette
Caribbean
Bordeau

Safran Yellow

" Jaffa Orange
| Light Grey

‘ Cappuccino
" Lava Grey

| Praline

Toffee

 Truffle

Vanilla
Ice Blue

' SeaBlue

Jasmine

| Granit Grey
- silk

| Lavendel

| Melone

| Golfgreen
[ Sky Blue

[ Indigo '

Coral Red
White Alaska

$2000-N
5$2050-Y40R
$4020-R90B
$7000-R70B
$1070-Y70R
S1010-YSOR
S2070-R
$7020-B90G
54040-B20G
S7000-N
$7502-B
$8005-Y30R
58500-N
$1010-Y30R
5$2500-N
$3005-G80Y
50500-N
S0565-R
$6020-R30B
$6020-G70Y
S0560-G60Y
$1030-R80B
S1580-R
S0570-Y
S0585-Y40R
$1502-R508
54010-Y30R
S4000-N
S5005-Y50R
S4005-Y50R
$5005-Y20R
S0505-Y30R
$2010-B
50620-R90B
50530-G80Y
$5010-B30G
$3020-R60B
$5020-R30B
50565-G10Y
© $1020-B
$2060-R908B
$2070-Y90R
50505-R60B

413C
7528C
7544C
533C
172C
1015
187C
567C
5018
425C
Cool Grey 11C
7533C

Headchrone Black C

468C
Cool Grey 5C
414C
9016
710C
5185C
418C
584C
658C
~202C
7404C
716C
7534C
7530C
7539C
1035
7030
1035
7506C
7542C
7545C
601C
5487C
7660C
5205C
5773C
7479C
629C
7690C
1797C
Cool Grey 1C

7047
9002
5014
5020
2009

4685C
3031
6005

5483C
7012
7026
8017
9011
1015
7047
7032

7527C
3017
4007
7006

3003
1018
2003
7047
1019
7042
403C
7530C
WGrey9C
9001

5023
1014
7000
4012
4009
6011
6018
6034
5015
3031
9003



